Riga
+371 6389 8886
Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818
Toronto
+1 519.538.0888
Beijing

Without Collar With Collar
The collar can be removed and replaced in order to fit the socket through a facade or sign.
Suspended
Firefly Festoon Cables / Commercial Grade
•	 IP54 Rated. Weatherproof flange protects lamp holders and lamp bases from moisture.
•	 Round cable is available in suspended and inline versions.
•	 Round cables are ETL Listed and retain listing even when cut to length in the field
•	 Cables are self-supporting up to 23’. Maximum continuous cable run 330’.
• 24V festoon cables have a maximum of 300W
• 120V festoon cables have a maximum of 2160W
Round Festoon Cables
Available in black. Round cable with suspended or inline E26 sockets. Imperial socket spacing.
Type Part Number Spacing Weight
Inline FIRFESV2CAB6I 6” 0.14kg/ft
Inline FIRFESV2CAB8I 8” TBD
Inline FIRFESV2CAB12I 12” 0.09kg/ft
Inline FIRFESV2CAB18I 18” 0.07kg/ft+
Inline FIRFESV2CAB24I 24” TBD
Inline FIRFESV2CAB36I 36” TBD
Flat self leveling cables available by special order, enquire for more information.
Type Part Number Spacing Weight Length cable from
junction to socket
Length from junction to
bottom of socket
Suspended FIRFESV2CAB12ID 12” 0.15kg/ft 5.2” 6.9”
Suspended FIRFESV2CAB18ID 18” 0.11kg/ft 5.2” 6.9”
Suspended FIRFESV2CAB24ID 24” TBD 4.5” 6.2”
Suspended FIRFESV2CAB36ID 36” TBD TBD TBD
Firefly Lighting’s inline surface mountable Festoon Cable is designed for permanent installations and is ideal for marquee outlines on awnings
or bulb mounting behind signs. Each lamp holder is factory moulded to a heavy-duty rubber cable with a clever weatherproof flange that
keeps the lamp bases free from moisture and salt air. Each lamp holder has mounting holes pre-drilled, so it’s easy to install on-site.